
Day Date Time Location Visitor Team Home Team
Saturday 2/24/2018 9:00 AM CVC West Riptide Fearless
Saturday 3/3/2018 3:00 PM CVC West Dirt Divas Riptide
Thursday 3/8/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Riptide Hit Squad
Saturday 3/10/2018 1:00 PM CVC West Bombers Riptide
Saturday 3/17/2018 11:00 AM CVC West Lady Legends Riptide
Wednesday 3/21/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Riptide Xtreme
Saturday 3/24/2018 11:00 AM Field 3 Riptide Shockwave
Thursday 4/5/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Riptide Queen Bees
Saturday 4/7/2018 9:00 AM Field 3 Platinum Riptide
Tuesday 4/10/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Fury Riptide
Wednesday 4/18/2018 5:00 PM Field 3 Riptide Blue Angels
Saturday 4/21/2018 11:00 AM CVC East Poison Ivy Riptide

Riptide


